Paddlewheel Flow
Sensor Systems
� Very Economical
� Wide Chemical
Compatibility
� High Level Pulse
Output - No Amplifier
Needed

Pipe Fittings
HIGHLIGHTED MODELS IN STOCK FOR FAST DELIVERY!
Ordering Example: To purchase a
complete system, order:
1) Flow Sensor
2) Installation Fitting
3) Electronics
Example: FP7001 sensor
(polypropylene body/316SS shaft),
FP7012 PVC installation fitting, plus
DPF701 panel meter.
Comes with complete operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: FP7001 plus FP7007, paddlewheel sensor and fitting.
*All fittings include some straight pipe.
Ordering Example: To purchase a
complete system, order:
1) Flow Sensor
2) Installation Fitting
3) Electronics
Example: FP7001 sensor
(polypropylene body/316SS shaft),
FP7012 PVC installation fitting, plus
DPF701 panel meter,
£164 + 66 + 213 = £443.
PVC, Sched. 40*
Model Lay Length K Pipe Size Range
No. Price m (in) Factor l/m
FP7007 £63 0.53 (21) 108.78 3⁄4" 7.6-110
FP7010 63 0.66 (26) 70.53 1" 11-190
FP7012 66 0.79 (31.25) 41.16 11⁄4" 19-340
FP7015 74 0.95 (37.5) 29.46 11⁄2" 26-470
FP7020 82 1.27 (50) 15.52 2" 42-775
FP7025 86 1.59 (62.5) 11.40 21⁄2" 56-1075
FP7030 103 1.91 (75) 6.64 3" 95-1740
P-12
P
sales@omega.co.uk +44 (0)161 777 6622
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
FP7001 £164 Polypropylene body/316SS shaft